AX-TX-E30ET
230Vac to 24Vac Enclosed Transformer
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 2
Product Overview
The AX-TX-E30ETx is a cost effective power transformer
that is designed to provide a solution to power devices such
as DDC controllers, IO modules or valves/damper actuators.
 The transformer is fitted with fuses on both the input and

Issue 1.1
(13/10/2023)
Order Codes
Part number Description
AX-TX-E30ETM 230Vac to 24Vac Transformer 30VA - Vented Zintec Enclosure
AX-TX-E30ETMW 230Vac to 24Vac Transformer 30VA - Vented Mild Steel Painted White
AX-TX-E30ETP 230Vac to 24Vac Transformer 30VA - Plastic Enclosure,IP55
AX-TX-E30ETSS 230Vac to 24Vac Transformer 30VA - Vented Stainless Steel Enclosure
AX-TX-E30ET
230Vac to 24Vac Enclosed Transformer
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 2
Datasheet Contents